
SHOPPING FOR CHRISTMAS? 
Donate to Missions through Amazon 

Did you know you can support Southern Baptist mission 
efforts while shopping for Christmas? When you join Ama-
zon Smile and select International Mission Board of the 
Southern Baptist Convention as your charity, Amazon will 
donate 1/2% of your purchase amount to global missions. 
Visit smile.amazon.com to get started. 

Sunday, Dec 16 @ 6pm 
Hot Cocoa Fellowship  
in Multipurpose Room  
after performance 

  Wed, Dec 19 & 26 ï��No Midweek Activities 
 

  Sun, Dec 23 ï��Normal AM Schedule; No PM Worship  
 

  Mon, Dec 24 ï��Christmas Eve Services @ 3:30pm & 5pm 
 

  Mon, Dec 24 & Tue, Dec 25��ï��Office Closed 
 

  Sun, Dec 30��ï��10AM Combined Worship; No PM Worship 
 

  Mon, Dec 31 ï��Office Open 8am-Noon 
 

  Tue, Jan 1��ï��Office Closed 
 

  Wed, Jan 2��ï��Normal Midweek Schedule 
 

  Sun, Jan 6 ï��Normal Sunday Schedule 

Holiday Schedule 
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